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Districteth Zilla Parishad Jalna 

Officer 

Female 

MBBS 

1497 

32.50 

05-01-2000 

2300 

65.00 

32.50 

30 
|Aakanksha 

Ranjak 

Shirsath 

0 

32.59 

09-05-2000 

Female 

MBBS 

1499 

65.17 

32.59 

2300 

29 
Bushra 

Begum 

Mohd 

Aqueel 

0 

32.61 

Male 

MBBS 

1500 

65.21 

09-08-2000 

2300 

32.61 

28 
Tirukhe 

Shrinivas 

Bhagwan 

32.61 

Female 

MBBS 

29-12-1999 

2300 

1500 

65.21 

32.61 

27 
Rutuja 

Janakrao 

Galande 

32.65 

Female 

MBBS 

18-12-2000 

2300 

1502 

32.65 

65.30 

26 
Neha 

Appasaheb 

Sable 

32.74 

Male 

MBBS 

04-03-2000 

2300 

1506 

32.74 

65.47 

25 
Arjun 

Madhavrao 

Singarwad 

0 

32.76 

Male 

MBBS 

32.76 

13-10-2001 

2300 

1507 

65.52 

24 
Omkar 

Namdev 

Undare 

32.83 

Male 

MBBS 

2300 

1510 

32.83 

08-02-2001 

65.65 

23 
Mangulkar 

Riddhesh 

Shridhar 

32.92 

25-01-1998 

Male 

MBBS 

2310 

32.92 

1521 

65.84 

22 
|Santosh 

Shashikumar 

Balutkar 

0 

33.07 

Male 

MBBS 

33.07 

26/05/2000 

2300 

66.13 

1521 

21 
Hajare 

Sandip 

Vilas 

33.20 

Female 

25-12-2000 

MBBS 

2300 

1527 

66.39 

33.20 

20 Nishtha Patel 

0 

33.35 

Female 

MBBS 

33.35 

1300 

867 

66.69 

22-06-1996 

19 
Payal 

Prabhakar 

Khamitkar 

33.48 

Female 

MBBS 

07-03-1999 

2300 

1540 

66.95 

33.48 

0 

33.59 

18 
|Jaya 

Vilasrao 

Dake 

Female 

MBBS 

20-09-2000 

2300 

1545 

33.59 

67.17 

33.69 

17 
Priyanka 

Bhagwan 

Mate 

0 

Male 

MBBS 

28-09-1999 

1300 

876 

67.38 

33.69 

33.85 

16 
|Pawan 

Ashok 

Mane 

0 

Male 

MBBS 

2300 

1557 

67.69 

33.85 

20-04-2002 

15 
|Ajinkya 

Sukhdeo 

Wargane 

14 

Faruqui 

Mehvish 

Fatema 

13 
|Anam 

Mahevish 

MA 

Majid 

0 

33.88 

MBBS 

01-01-2000 

Female 

1300 

881 

67.76 

33.88 

34.04 

Female 

MBBS 

16-08-1998 

1300 

885 

68.07 

34.04 

34.74 

Female 

MBBS 

10-07-2000 

2300 

1598 

69.47 

34.74 

34.96 

12 
|Shweta 

Shivajirao 

Ausekar 

Female 

MBBS 

13-09-1999 

1300 

909 

69.92 

34.96 

35.00 

11 
Rimsha 

Shamim 

Ahmed 

Shaikh 

Male 

MBBS 

07-09-1997 

3700 

2583 

70.00 

35.00 

12.0 

6 

37.31 

10 
Mahesh 

Manohar 

Langote 

Female 

MBBS 

1300 

31.31 

814 

62.61 

27-07-1991 

9 

37.54 

Gayatri Rajendra Patil 

Male 

MBBS 

1300 

820 

63.07 

31.54 

23-10-1997 

1 

38.58 

6 

Shreyash Ramrao waghmare 

Male 

MBBS 

1300 

32.58 

847 

22-02-1997 

65.15 

9 

40.23 

7 

Mohit Trilok soohinda 

31.23 

Male 

MBBS 

19-11-1990 

1300 

812 

62.46 

56 

27 

55.31 

6 
|Prashant 

Sheshrao 

Chaudhar 

Male 

MBBS 

1300 

28.31 

736 

56.61 

11-10-1988 

3 

42.08 

5 
Vijay 

Rajendra 

Kharat 

53.85 

10.77 

28.31 

1300 

736 

56.61 

Male 

MBBSDNB 

19-09-1990 

43.31 

4 
|Dagde 

Vijay 

Sureshrao 

58.66 

11.73 

1300 

821 

63.15 

MBBS DCH 

31.58 

Male 

17-01-1996 

31.46 

71.62 

14.32 

12 

6 

51.78 

Chetan Vijay Avhane 

818 

62.92 

3 

1300 

Female 

MBBS MD 

22-05-1993 

31.42 

57.75 

11.55 

42 

21 

63.97 

2 
Sheetal 

Achyut 

Munde 

817 

62.84 

Female 

1300 

MBBS MD 

30/03/1991 

12 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

1 

Snehal 

Satish 

Bhala 

3 

6 

5 

7 

Mark m 

50 Mark) 

%age 
Final Year 

Maximu Mark, Year 6 

Maximum Obtained 

e 

Female Male/ 

Marks 

Experince 
Year 

Months/ 
Total 

Date Of Birth 

(Maximum 
Mark 

Proportion Final Year 
50 % of 

Remark 

age %age OR al PG 
|Diploma Proportion |Addition| Diploma or 

(Maximum 20 Mark) 
Mark Year 

PG Final 

Qualification 

Institut 

Total 

No 

Name Of Candidate 

Health 

Sr 

Govt. 

20% of 

ce from Experin 

Final Years Marks 

Contractual 

Medical 

Officer 

(Group 

A) 
Recruitment 

List 
under 

Health 

Department, 

Zillha 

Parishad 

Jalna, 

District 

Jalna 

30 Per 
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